TYPE
Performance
Performance
Live Recording
Concert
Concert
Concert
Concert
Gala
Performance
Concert
Concert
Concert
Concert
Concert

PLACE

GRA JOVE - Oficina Jove de Granollers (Granollers, Barcelona)

GRA JOVE - Oficina Jove de Granollers (Granollers, Barcelona)
Hangar 05 Producciones Artisticas SL (Sant Marti, Barcelona)

Hangar 05 Producciones Artisticas SL (Sant Marti, Barcelona)

Els Pagesos Music Bar (Sant Feliu de Llobregat, Barcelona)

Som Multiespai / Heron City (Nou Barris, Barcelona)

Sala Continental Music Bar (Gracia, Barcelona)

Casino La Alianza del Poblenou (Sant Marti, Barcelona)

ITAEB / Institut de Técniques Audiovisuals i de 'Espectacle de Barcelona (Sant Marti, Barcelona)
EMMB Escola de Musica Moderna de Badalona (Badalona, Barcelona)
Centre Civic "La Fabrica" (Cabrils, Barcelona)

Plaga Major Bellavista (Bellavista, Barcelona)

Plaga de la Font Castellana (Horta-Guinardo, Barcelona)

Pena Andatu (Tudela, Navarra)

YEAR

2022
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

BAND/ARTIST/PROJECT

Musical Combo
Solo Guitarist

A Night Of Queen
A Night Of Queen
A Night Of Queen
A Night Of Queen
A Night Of Queen
Musical Combo
Musical Combo
A Night Of Queen
A Night Of Queen
A Night Of Queen
A Night Of Queen
A Night Of Queen



